Sales Representative

Marketing Your Home
ror All Its Worth!

3)827-3434
REMBX

REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.

$384 800

MAIN
STREET

VILLAGE

2300 Sq.ft.

nhome on a pre-

| mium lot that

fronts onto a

park. Big Eat-

| in-Kitchen with

upgraded cablnets and breakfast bar.

Interlocking front steps, plus walkway & a

patio in the fully fenced backyard. Gas fire-

place in family room. Master ensuite with

sep. tub and shower. Main floor laundry
with garage access.

GORGEOUS
"‘MATTAMY"
SEMI WITH
MANY
UPGRADES

This 3 bed—

| It features a

—I fantastic open

concept layout with a large hvmg/dmmg

room. The Eat-in-Kitchen has ceramic

floors and a walk-out to the back yard.

Master bedroom with a walk-in closet and

4 pc ensuite bath. Upgraded oversized win-
dows in the Basement.

| HOUSE
SUN. 2-4PM

2:30 - 4:30 PM

1215 WINTER
CRESCENT

129 CRESCENT ST.

227
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STUNNING |
2400 SQ.FT. |

HOME

..oltuated on a
poolt size |ot

8 B to parkette and

e SO school.

| Very spacious

and open lay-

out. Upgraded Kitchen with backsplash

and centre island is open to the family

room with gas fireplace. 4 good size bed-

rooms. Master bedroom with 5 pc
ensuite bath.

$354,900

[ .'r'-‘-

OPEN HOUSE
| SUNDAY APRIL 2ND
] 2-4PM |
N 757 WOODWARD AVE.
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N
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1215 WINTER CRESCENT

New Tothburg, Lightly Used! 2nd Level Office/ Playroom 3.35 X
3.35. Numerous Upgrades Including Media Niche, 9 Ft Ceilings,
Queen Anne Mouldings In Kit., Bulk Heads Removed. Oak

| Staircase, Look-Out Basement With Large Windows, W ‘ ‘ | ,

| Premfum 96 Ft Lot [Hear} MLS WB26540

| Inground pool with extensive deck flanked by pretty perennial gardens. Walking

| GREAT OPPORTUNITY

Lovely renovated character home with rich wood trim, gleaming hardwood floors,

high cellings, deep baseboards, 3 fireplaces, 2 bathrooms, main floor family room,

separate Iiving and dining rooms and eat-in updated kitchen. Rear garden has

RE/MFX

distance to schools and downtown. Priced fo sell qumﬂy

REAL ESTATE |

S CENTRE |

. HOME SWEET HOME Great 3 bedrnom Semi oﬁers fam-
ily living space. Inviting front porch, large eat-in kitchen
| with bleached oak cabinets, w/o to fully fenced backyard

- Quality Built. Family Size Kitchen with Large Eat-in area

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2PM - 5PM
307 PETTIGREW TRAIL.

307 PETTIGREW TRAIL
Beautiful 1600 Sq. Ft Semi just 3 years new.Greenpark

. WELL MAINTINED SIDESPLIT

on a large mature lot in Dorset Park, backs onto parkland. This home offers 3

i Qenerous sized bedrooms and a bright eat in kitchen overiooking MF family
§ room w/ gas FP. Walkout to 14x27" deck with hot tub & gas firepit. Updates

| incl. windows, shingles, furnace. Finished lower level. A great family home —W _.
| in a preferred neighbourhood - may | show you? Listed at $354.900. '

' ROYAL LePAGE |
LocE e I N
e Seame  Meadowtowne Realty, Broker &

B INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED IS

SUNDAY 2-4

238 GALBRAITH BLVD.

" HAVE EVERYTHING NOW! $435,000-WOW!

Gorgeous 5 bedroom, 3,200 square foot home, nanny suite, library, spa bath-
room, bleached Oak floor and staircase, Catheral ceilings, Huge viewing win-
dows +++. Call for your own private viewing, you will fall in love with this

are just a few of the features of this home. Close to e — ]
schools, parks & transportation. Call Diane for your peyyaL LePAGE |

personal tour. Offered at $264,900. T

S INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED 3

home. Wilma Fournier 905 845 4267
24 hour information line. 1 866 977 BUY1 # 1133 o T

ROYAL LEPAGE
ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE LTD.  gxguussmumsnen 1111111111
WILMA FOURNIER, SALES REP, (905) 845-4267

Royal LePage Feal Estate Services Lid | Broker

Suthm

and Sliding Door walk-out to yard. Impressive master
bedroom with 4pc ensmte & soaker tub
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
APRIL 2ND

2-4PM. |
39 NORTH RIDGE '.fl_:-j' r 1

3000sg. ft. Shdrm. SN | %
Home On One Of SR
The Most Desirable
Streets In |
Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 24 PM.

PRICED TO SELL! $1,999,999 STUNNING' 1353 BRITANNIA ROAD W

25 acres of flat land OUTSIDE GREENBELT. Fantastic invest-
ment ! 1/12 KM north of Mayfield-minutes to future devel-
opment. Amazing Horse Boarding Operation on property
with newly renovated 3+2 bdrm home. For serious inquiries
please call Effie Dimou for further details.

Fabulous neighbours; Stunning views of the ravine: Beautifully decorated in neu-
tral from top to bottom; Gourmet kit. o/looking Iarge F/R; Main fir den; access to
2 full size gar. from oversized laundry/mud rm; Large bedrms with “Jack & Jill™

Luxurious master ensuite with column entry to soaker tub; H/W thr/out main fir &
2nd fir hallway. This is a must see! For a personal viewing of this property, please

ﬂail Eﬂle Dlmuu'

i Corner 4th Line. $459,000. Deceivingly large (hOOO sq. ft.) 5 bed-
| room Century home filled with character and ¢

L principal rooms, incredible main level family room

| with woodburnin

DHIVE BY ..... ML H10 2296 Drop in and wew wnth .

arm Generous Size
fireplace and built in bar. NOT A

Tl g | el g e




